Timetables for Bristol, Bath and the West Service Number U3

Valid from 08/04/2024 until further notice

U3: Bristol City Centre - UWE Frenchay Campus Night Bus TERM TIME ONLY

Monday to Friday

Service No.:
Notes:

City Centre, The Centre [C2]
Stop code: 0100BRP90372

UWE Frenchay Campus [E]
Stop code: 0170SGP90686

Service No.:
Notes:

City Centre, The Centre [C2]
Stop code: 0100BRP90372

UWE Frenchay Campus [E]
Stop code: 0170SGP90686

Service No.:

Notes:

City Centre, The Centre [C2]
Stop code: 0100BRP90372

UWE Frenchay Campus [E]
Stop code: 0170SGP90686

u3

0046

0100

u3

0226
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u3

0106

0120

u3

0246

0300

u3

0126

0140

u3

0306

0320

U3: UWE Frenchay Campus - Bristol City Centre Night Bus TERM TIME ONLY

Monday to Friday

U3

0146

0200

U3

0326

0340

u3

0206

0220

u3
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0400

u3

0406

0420



Service No.:
Notes:

UWE Frenchay Campus [E]
Stop code: 0170SGP90686

City Centre, The Centre [C1]
Stop code: 0100BRP90373

Service No.:
Notes:

UWE Frenchay Campus [E]
Stop code: 0170SGP90686

City Centre, The Centre [C1]
Stop code: 0100BRP90373

Service No.:

Notes:

UWE Frenchay Campus [E]
Stop code: 0170SGP90686

City Centre, The Centre [C1]
Stop code: 0100BRP90373

U3

0045

0059

u3

0225

0239

U3

0105

0119

u3

0245

0259

U3

0125

0139

U3

0305

0319

U3

0145

0159

u3

0325

0339

U3
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0219

u3
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u3

0405

0419



